his designee to attend seminars with leaders in the field of educational administration, 
and 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that for these services during the 2014-15 school year, 

the Coalition of Rural and Appalachian Schools will be paid a consultant fee of Three 
hundred twenty-five dollars ($325.00). 

Dual Enrollment Program  

,  

2r  WHEREAS, the following job descriptions for classified positions have been added or 

revised; therefore 

BE IT RESOLVED, that the new or revised job descriptions for the following positions 

be approved.